Zengge Co., Limited

F13A, The Torch Building, No.284 Jin'ou Road, Jianghai District, Jiangmen, Guangdong Province, P.R China

Labeling Declaration Letter

Date: December 03, 2018

FCC ID: 2AGGW-ZJWFCA

Model Number: ZJ-MWIR-RGB, ZJ-W-RGB, ZJ-W-RGBW, ZJ-W-RGBWW, ZJ-MW-RGB, ZJ-MW-RGBW, ZJ-MW-RGBWW, ZJ-WIR-RGB, ZJ-WIR-RGBW, ZJ-WIR-RGBWW, ZJ-WRF-RGB, ZJ-WRF-RGB, ZJ-WRF-RGBW, ZJ-WRF-RGBWW, ZJ-MWRF-RGBW, ZJ-MWRF-RGBWW, ZJ-MW-CCT, ZJ-W-S, ZJ-W-CCT, ZJ-W-HC, ZJ-MW-HC

Following the KDB 784748 D01 General labeling and Notification, the information related to Labeling implementation for the **Mini Wi-Fi RGB Controller + IR 24Keys Remote Controller**, FCC ID: **2AGGW-ZJWFCA**

Information	On Product	On Product Packaging	In Online User Guide	In Printed User Guide
FCC ID Number	Yes	Yes	No	No
15.19 Statement				
"This device complies with Part 15 of the				
FCC Rules.				
Operation is subject to the following two				
conditions:				
(1) this device may not cause harmful	No	Yes	No	Yes
interference, and				
(2) this device must accept any interference				
received,				
including interference that may cause				
undesired operation"				
Changes or modifications not expressly				
approved by the party responsible for				
compliance	No	No	No	Yes
could void the user's authority to operate the				
equipment				

Zengge Co., Limited

F13A, The Torch Building, No.284 Jin'ou Road, Jianghai District, Jiangmen, Guangdong Province, P.R China

Product Packaging Label is shown below:

FCC ID: 2AGGW-ZJWFCA

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.

Operation is subject to the following two conditions:

- (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
- (2) this device must accept any interference received,

The product is packaged individually.

Should you have any questions or comments regarding this matter, please have my best attention.

Sincerely,

(Signed)

Client's name / Xiao Xiong Feng / Manager

Company: Zengge Co., Limited

Proce viers ners

Address: F13A, The Torch Building, No.284 Jin'ou Road, Jianghai District, Jiangmen,

Guangdong Province, P.R China

Phone: +86-755-28132600 Fax: +86-755-28132707 E-Mail: bear3420@qq.com